4
A
IR
 P
R
E
P
A

Elastomers: nitrile
Technical data
F64G Ordering information
F68G Ordering information
ISO Symbol Port Size Model auto drain Model manual drain Flow† scfm (dm3/s) Weight lb (kg)
1/4" F64G-2AN-AD3 F64G-2AN-MD3 70 (33) 3.13 (1.42)
3/8" F64G-3AN-AD3 F64G-3AN-MD3 140 (66) 3.13 (1.42)
1/2" F64G-4AN-AD3 F64G-4AN-MD3 159 (75) 2.91 (1.32)
3/4" F64G-6AN-AD3 F64G-6AN-MD3 159 (75) 3.79 (1.72)
ISO Symbol Port Size Model auto drain Model manual drain Flow† scfm (dm3/s) Weight lb (kg)
1/2" F68G-6AN-AU3 F68G-6AN-MU3 74 (35) 5.25 (2.38)
3/4" F68G-8AN-AU3 F68G-8AN-MU3 74 (35) 6.0 (2.72)
1" F68G-AAN-AU3 F68G-AAN-MU3 127 (60) 5.86 (2.66)
Auto Drain
Auto Drain
Manual Drain
Manual Drain
A
IR
 P
R
E
P
A
R
A
TIO
N
 P
R
O
D
U
C
TS
4
APP-27
For further information www.norgren.com
Olympian Plus General Purpose Filter
F64G, F68G General purpose filters
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Options selector (F64G)	                     F64G-HHH-HDH
Port size Substitute
1/4 2
3/8 3
1/2 4